TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
Darkroom Safelights: DKS-F/G-1X1-LED
1x1 Darkroom Safelights With Colored LED Light Sources
REV: 01/29/2025
ORDERING GUIDE
	- For Low Level Illumination
	- Provided with narrow spectrum non-filtered LEDS
	- Available in Red, Red/White. Amber, Amber/White, Green,
Green/White colors.
	- Suitable for recessed installation
	- B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family
Owned US Corporation
Red (660nm) Green (540nm)
Amber (590nm)White (80 CRI)
Series
DKS-F/G
Material
2 1x1
Size Light Source Optics
UNV
Voltage Options
MADE IN
THE USA
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. While the information is considered to be
true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the time
of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information may
change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Series Material Size Light Source Voltage Optics Options
DKS-F/G 2 White CRS Hsg. & Polished 304 SS Door 1x1 1’ x 1’ Housing AMB 590nM UNV FROST* 0.125” Flat Diffusing Frost Acrylic D2OFF 0-10V 1% Dim To Off
AMB/WHT 590nM/80CRI 4000K CCT TG 0.156” Prismatic C73 Tempered Glass  TP Tamper Proof Fasteners
RED 660nM LEX 0.125” Prismatic Polycarbonate WHT White Finished Door & HSG
RED/WHT 660nM/80CRI 4000K CCT INTDIM Integral 0-10V Adjustable Dimming Knob
GRN 540nM *Note: FROST option is standard and will be
provided when no other option is selected
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
GRN/WHT 540nM/80CRI 4000K CCT
(Select only one light source)
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
Darkroom Safelights: DKS-F/G-1X1-LED
1x1 Darkroom Safelights With Colored LED Light Sources
REV: 01/29/2025
HOUSING: Lapped and spot welded 20-gauge CRS construction.
DOOR FRAME: 20Ga gauge 4B satin polished stainless steel door frame. Door frame neoprene gasketed to housing and secured with flush mounted captive
stainless steel fasteners. Hinged to housing with stainless steel cables.